UOMI & AAATI

NMANNHZ AOYKAKOX

FMAOYPTI
HE (ppeoKa ppouta enoxns, PEN kal onitkn granola | 6.50 €

PANCAKES AOPATA KAI MAXOYAA
HENI, KapUdia kal appdtn kpépa | 6.00 €

VOUTEAQ PE KAPAUEAWPEVES Pnavaves, poupl & odAtoa cokoAdtas | 8.50€
naywto ota napariavew | 2.50 €

AYTA BENEDICT
(PPUYQAVIOHEVO WwHi, HMEIKOV, POUPVIOTES VIOHUATES, Auyd NOOE,
odhtoa Boutdpou hollandaise pe Bupdpr | 8.00 €
AYI'A BENEDICT ME XOAOMO & LITAPATTIA

(PPUYAVIOPEVO Ywpi, CONOPOS o€ OUA gravlax, (poUpVIOTES VIOUATES,
auyd noog, odhtoa Boutupou hollandaise pe Bupdpr | 12.00 €

Kupiakn 10.00 - 13.30

KATTANAL
auyd scrambled pe OIlYOWNHEVES (POUPVIOTES VIOUATES, (PETQ,
Bupdpl, xwpiduko Ywpi | 8.00 €
FRITTATA
(POUPVIOTN OPENETA PE NATATES, ONAvdakl, (PETd Kal Pneikov | 7.00 €

MATATEL ME AYTA
oaAapr Aeukados, kpepa nappelavas,
TNYavNTes Natdres «axupo» | 7.00 €

MMPOYXKETA
aBokavto, viopativia kar auyo noce | 7.50 €

LMTITIKH MITA
UE pavitdpia, MpOooUTO, KAPAUEAWHEVA KPEPHUOIA
kar givopuhOpa | 10.50 €

BURGERS

CLASSIC CHEESE
Apepikaviko black angus, tupi évtap, cdAtoa pe PNEKov,
(PpEOCKIa vtopdta & onitikn nikAa ayyoupl | 13.00 €

MANITAPIA & KATZIKIZIO TYPI
Apepikaviko black angus, pavitdpia, katolkiolo tupi, kapapehwpeva
KpeUpUOIa, payloveda tpoupas & nappelava | 15.00 €

FTAAOINMOYAA
(oupePO PNIPTEKT YAAOMOUAAS, YKOUAKAPOAE, TUpi €viay,
picodegallo | 13.50 €
CRISPY CHICKEN

payavo othBos kotdnoulou, coleslaw, nikdviikn odAtoa
LE yiaoUpt kal toih | 11.50 €

KAOEAEY - POOHMATA - OY2LIKOI XYMOI - BRUNCH COCKTAILS

EAAHNIKOZX | povos 1.50 € | SinAOs 2.50 €
ESPRESSO | povos2.50 € | SinAoGs 3.50 €
CAPPUCCINO | povo©3.00 € | &in\O 4.00 €
FREDDO ESPRESSO/DECAFEINE | 3.00 €
FREDDO CAPPUCCINO/DECAFEINE | 3.50 €
TIAT | 2.50 €

@®PEXKOX XYMOZL noptokdAi | 4.00 €
®PEZKOX XYMOZL pe ppouta enoxns | 6.00 €

MOPTOKAAI
PNHEVN KPEPA NMOPTOKANIOU, YAUKO MOPTOKAAI, KapapeAwpEVN {axapn,
(pOUVTOUKIA Kal Naywto Bavihia | 7.00 €

MOYLZ OYLTIKOBOYTYPO
HOUSs and puUOTIKOBOUTUPO HE KOPPATIA and KEIK OOKOAATas, OAAToa
KapapeAas kal naywto Bavihia | 8.00 €

LMITIKH AEMONAAA pe dudopo ginger kal 0oda | 4.00 €

ROSE SPARKLING Fairytale npiyAuko polg, pe xupd ¢ppdoulas kal Adiy | 7.50 €
GAZPACHO VIRGIN MARY xupos ppéokwv Aaxavikwy pe toill | 5.00 €
TANQUERAY GIN & Aepovada pe Suoopo, ginger kal 0oda | 7.50 €
PROSECCO 160ml | 6.00 €

MIMOSA pe ppecKO XUPO MOPTOKAANI | 6.50 €

ROSSINI pe ppeoKo xupo ppdouia | 6.50 €

MPO®ITEPOA
YEHIOPEVA PE KpEPA cokoAdTas, naywto PBavihia
Kal oa\toa cokoAdtas | 10.00 €

APPLE CRUMBLE
KapapeAwPEVa PNAQ, Naywto KaVEAQ-KApapeAa,
oahtod butterscotch | 8.00 €

IMNITIKA MATQTA & YXOPMIE | 2.50 € - 1 pndha

MAATEIA EAEYOEPQTQON 8, 15232 XAAANAPI - THA.: +30 210 68 48 178
website: www.yiannislucacos.gr - facebook: chef.lucacos & psomialati - instagram: yiannislucacos - e-mail: info@psomialati.gr



UOMI & AAATI

NMANNHZ AOYKAKOX

Sunday 10.00 - 13.30

YOGURT KAYANAS

seasonal fruits, honey and housemade granola | 6.50 € scrambled eggs, roasted tomatoes, feta, thyme,

grilled sourdough bread | 8.00 €
FLUFFY PAN CAKES

aromatic honey, walnuts, chantilly cream | 6.00 € FRITTATA
oven baked omelet with spinach, potatoes,

Nutella, caramelized bananas, rum, chocolate sauce | 8.50 €
fetaandbacon | 7.00 €

top it with ice cream | 2.50 €
EGGS AND STRINGS
baked eggs, shoe string potatoes, salami
and parmesan cream | 7.00 €

EGGS BENEDICT
toasted bread, bacon, roasted tomatoes, poached eggs,
thyme hollandaise sauce | 8.00 €
BRUSCHETTA

SALMON & ASPARAGUS BENEDICT
avocado, poached egg, cherry tomatoes | 7.50 €

toasted bread, house cured salmon, roasted tomatoes, poached eggs,

thyme hollandaise sauce | 12.00 € HOUSE MADE PITA BREAD
mushrooms, prosciutto, caramelized onions, fresh cheese | 10.50 €
BURGERS
CLASSIC CHEESE TURKEY
black angus chuck eye, edam cheese, bacon sauce, tomato & house juicy turkey burger, guacamole, edam cheese,
pickled cucumbers | 13.00 € picodegallo | 13.50 €

GOAT CHEESE & MUSHROOM BURGER CRISPY CHICKEN
black angus chuck eye, mushrooms, goat cheese, caramelized onions, crispy chicken breast, coleslaw, spicy yogurt

truffle & parmesan mayonnaise | 15.00 € & chilidip | 11.50 €

COFFEE - TEA - FRESH FRUIT JUICES - BRUNCH COCKTAILS

GREEK COFFEE | single 1.50 € | double 2.50 € HOUSE MADE LEMONADE with ginger and mint & soda | 4.00 €
ESPRESSO | single2.50 € | double3.50 € ROSE SPARKLING Fairytale rose wine, strawberry juice and lime | 7.50 €
CAPPUCCINO | single3.00 € | double 4.00 € GAZPACHO VIRGIN MARY fresh vegetable juice with chili | 5.00 €
FREDDO ESPRESSO/DECAFEINE | 3.00 € TANQUERAY GIN & lemonade, mint & soda | 7.50 €

FREDDO CAPPUCCINO/DECAFEINE | 3.50 € PROSECCO 160ml | 6.00 €

TEA | 2.50 € MIMOSA | 6.50 €

FRESH ORANGE juice | 4.00 € ROSSINI | 6.50 €

FRESH JUICE with seasonal fruits | 6.00 €

ORANGE PROFITEROLES
baked orange custard, candied orange, caramelized sugar, vanilla ice milk chocolate cream, vanilla ice cream
cream and hazelnuts | 7.00 € and chocolate sauce | 10.00 €
PEANUT BUTTER MOUSSE APPLE CRUMBLE
peanut butter mousse, caramel sauce, chocolate cake, caramelized apples, cinnamon — caramel ice cream
vanilla ice cream | 8.00 € & butterscotch | 8.00 €

HOUSE MADE ICE CREAM AND SORBET | 2.50 € per scoop
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